HP Photosmart B8553 Photo Printer
Open the door to a whole new world of print possibilities with this versatile A3+ printer. Get
lab-quality photos from 10 x 15 cm to A3+ and enjoy the flexibility of being able to produce
everyday documents from the same versatile machine.
The HP Photosmart B8553 Photo Printer is designed for family photographers looking for the best of both worlds: the freedom
to print photos as large as A3+ and the versatility to be able to produce fast everyday documents from the same machine.
Print photos, graphics, creative projects and more – all the way up to A3+.
Expand your horizons with A3+ home photo printing and produce stunning enlargements that you’ll be proud to frame and

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Ordering information
CB981C HP Photosmart B8553 Photo
Printer, HP 178 Black, Photo
Black, Cyan, Magenta and
Yellow Ink Cartridges,
printhead assembly, HP
Photosmart Essential
software CD, setup guide,
basics guide, power supply,
power cord
Supplies
CB316HE HP 178 Black Ink Cartridge
CB317HE HP 178 Photo Black Ink Cartridge
CB318HE HP 178 Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB319HE HP 178 Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB320HE HP 178 Yellow Ink Cartridge
CB321HE HP 178XL Black Ink Cartridge
CB322HE HP 178XL Photo Black Ink
Cartridge
CB323HE HP 178XL Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB324HE HP 178XL Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB325HE HP 178XL Yellow Ink Cartridge
Media
Q5461A HP Advanced Glossy Photo
Paper-25 sht/A3+/330 x 483
mm (13 x 19 in)